
St Augustine of Canterbury RC Primary School 

 

HOLIDAY LIST 2022/23 
 

 

Autumn Term 2022 

School Opens   Monday 5th September 2022 

Half Term   Monday 24th October 2022 to Friday 28th October 2022 

School Closes   Friday 16th December 2022 

Total openings   35 days + 35 days = 70 days  

 
 

Spring Term – 2023 

School Opens   Wednesday 4th January 2023 

Half Term   Monday 13th February 2023 to Friday 17th February 2023 

School Closes   Thursday 6th April 2023 

Total openings    28 days + 34 days = 62 days 

 

 

Summer Term – 2023 

School Opens    Monday 24th April 2023 

Bank Holiday    Monday 1st May 2023 

Half Term   Monday 29th May 2023 to Friday 2nd June 2023 

School Closes   Thursday 21st July 2023 

Total openings   24 days + 34 days = 58 days  
 

 

 

TOTAL NUMBER OF OPENINGS – 190 

 

 
 
 

  


